PDW100256 user manual
100W Magnetic Wireless Power Bank
User Guide
100W Magnetic Wireless Power Bank x 1
Output.
Product Name 100W Magnetic Wireless Power Bank
Model Number PDW100256
Battery Capacity 20,800mAh / 74.88WH
USB-C Iutput
65W MAX
20V⎓3.25A, 15V/12V/9V/5V⎓3A
USB-C1 Output
100W MAX
20V⎓5A, 15V⎓3A, 12V⎓3A, 9V⎓3A, 5V⎓3A
USB-C2 Output
45W MAX
20V⎓2.25A, 15V⎓3A, 12V⎓3A, 9V⎓3A, 5V⎓3A
USB-A Output
18W MAX
12V⎓1.5A , 9V⎓2A, 5V⎓3A
Wireless Output MAX 10W
Total Output MAX 100W
Note: When multiple devices are charged
together, the charging speed of each socket is
adjusted lower and the total output becomes up
to 100W.
FCC Radiation Exposure Statement
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement.
The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.